
Pos data Ora Votanti nell'intervallo Totale Votanti %

1 7 febbraio 2023 11:00 150 150 3,91%

2 7 febbraio 2023 12:00 140 290 7,56%

3 7 febbraio 2023 13:00 115 405 10,56%

4 7 febbraio 2023 14:00 36 441 11,49%

5 7 febbraio 2023 15:00 42 483 12,59%

6 7 febbraio 2023 16:00 25 508 13,24%
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7 8 febbraio 2023 10:00 83 591 15,40%

8 8 febbraio 2023 11:00 126 717 18,69%

9 8 febbraio 2023 12:00 162 879 22,91%

10 8 febbraio 2023 13:00 121 1000 26,06%

11 8 febbraio 2023 14:00 58 1058 27,57%

12 8 febbraio 2023 15:00 57 1115 29,06%

13 8 febbraio 2023 16:00 50 1165 30,36%
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